CALL OR VISIT WEB SITES OR FACEBOOK PAGES FOR LOCATIONS & HOURS OF OPERATION! %

Em HAYESVILLE:

Anejo Grlll 828-389-6061

ltalian:
Angelo's Downtown Pizza 828-389-2500
3 Mariolino's 828-415-1572; www.mariolinositaliancuisine.com

% . Black Dog Tavern Bar & Grill 828-415- 1700; www.black-dog-tavern-bar-and-grill.business.site
iChevelles 828-389-6069; www.chevellerestaurants.com

J
b

Hayesville Grille 828-415-1648
Pic-A-Nick Basket Deli 828-415-1653; www.picanickdelicom

. Restaurants, Breweries, Wineries:
Copper Door (fine dining) 828-237-4030; www.thecopperdoor.com
- ﬁEagle Fork Vineyards 828-389-8466; www.eagleforkvineyard.com !
3 ,,a Epic Catering & Eatery 828-415-1649; www.e-entrees.com N\
gHayeswlle Brew 828-342-8036 N
\iLaughlng Waters 828-644-6612; www.laughingh20.com '
‘Nocturnal Brewing Co. 828-305-7337; www.nocturnalbrewing.com '/j
Rib Country (pork and beef barbeque) 828-389-9597; www.ribcountrybbq.com

Coffee/Tea, Ice Cream, Donuts, and More: ";‘:
1 BSG Coffee & Cafe - NC-69 770-530-9700
b/ ‘Corner Coffee Shop (coffee & wine) 828-389-3800; cornerwineshop@gmail.com |

g
1

/1Starbucks in Ingle's Market - US-64
f /Chinquapins/Tiger's Store (ice cream, gift shop) 828-389-1342; www.tigersandchinquapins.com

Fast Food, Groceries:
§ 'Huddle House, McDonald's, Subway
4Ingle's Market (groceries, deli, bakery, salad/soup bar, pizza, sandwiches/salads, Chinese), US-84

Hinton Rural Life Center
2330 Hinton Center Drive

328-389-8336
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Lol i Colouad

IN SURROUNDING AREAS

HIAWASSEE, GEORGIA:
Angry Chicken 706-970-3773

Asiano (mix of Chinese, Japanese & Thai) 706-896-0508; www.asianorestaurant.com
Bacchus on the Lake (Beer & Wine) 706-896-9947; www.bacchusonthelake.com
Daniels Steakhouse 706-896-8008; www.daniels-steak-house.business.site
Deer Lodge 706-896-2726;

Denton's Groceries & Grill 706-896-4313

Dominos Pizza 706-896-3111, www.dominos.com

Dunkin Donuts 706-438-2896

El Cancun (Lakeview dining) 706-896-7677

Happy Hawg (BBQ) 706-896-0012; www.thehappyhawg.shop

Hawg Wild BBQ & Catfish 706-896-3200 www.hawgwildbbghiawassee.com
Hiawassee Brew 706-896-2739; www.hiawasseebrew24.com

HIR Gastro Lounge (Mediterranean) 706-896-5508

Huddle House 706-896-9999

Main Street Grill 706-896-4333

Marco's Pizza 706-896-0867 www.marcos.com

Marina Station 706-298-8209; www.theridgesresort.com/marina-station

Monte Alban (Mexican) 706-896-6698

Oaks Lakeside Kitchen 706-896-4141; www.theridgesresort.com/the-oaks-lakeside-kitchen/
Papa's Pizza To Go 706-896-7272; www.papaspizzatogo.com

Sand Bar & Grille 706-970-3771

Sundance Grill 706-896-4745; www.ordersundance.com

Tilted Cafe 706-970-3535

Tilted Pi Pizza 762-294-9505
Fast Food: Blimpie Subs & Salads, Dairy Queen, Domino’s Pizza, McDonald's, Taco Bell, Zaxby's

YOUNG HARRIS, GEORGIA:
Brasstown Valley Resort 706-379-9900; www.brasstownvalley.com/dining

Brothers at Willow Ranch 706-379-1272; www.brothersatwillowranch.com

El Charro Mexican Grill 762-349-1701

Enrico's (Italian) 706-379-1950; www.enricositalianrestaurant.com

Firehouse 17 Pizza and More 706-896-0517

Loaded Cow (home churned ice cream) 762-349-1581

Mary's Southern Grill 706-896-1048; www.maryssoutherngrill.four-food.com
Paris and Company 706-379-4174

The Oaks Lakeside Kitchen (fine dining) 706-896-4141; www.theridgesresort.com
Young Harris Wing House 706-379-0634; www.yhwinghouse.net

Local Breweries & Wineries:
Crane Creek Vineyards, Young Harris GA 706-379-1236; www.cranecreekvineyards.com
Ferncrest Winery Tasting Room, Andrews, NC 828-321-1600; www.ferncrestwinery.com

Hiawassee Brew, Hiawassee, GA 706-896-2739; www.hiawasseebrew24.com
Hightower Creek Vineyards, Hiawassee, GA 706-896-8963; www.hightowercreekvineyards.com

(For alist of restaurants in Blairsvillle, GA and Murphy, NC visit www.visitdowntownblairsville.com/eat

or www.yellowpages.com/murphy-nc/restaurants.)
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